First Name
Allen, Heather

Ayers, Samantha

Bizier, David

Beaulieu, Vanessa Ner(

Bentley, Andy

Brackett, Andrea

Cook, Chontel

Cunningham, Mitchell

Dallaire, Caroline

DeCoste, Dorothy

Donnelly, Drew

Dorsey, Virginia

Duren, Gwen

Fleming, Megan

Garno, Cheryl

Gehrke, Kristen

Giguere, Jenn

Giroux, Reylyn

Giroux, Tracey

Fleming, Megan

Gough, Lauren

Graham, Meghan

Guerrero, Heather

Hamelin, Steve

Hollister, Audi

Hollister, Sheri

Howell, Michelle

Rating

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total ToFaI POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ .

Shows |Points First Name Last Name
1 0 0 Heather |Allen
1 0 0 Samantha [Ayers
0 0 * David Bizier
1 0 * 0 Vanessa NgBeaulieu
3 25 1 16 8 Andy Bentley
3 12 8 0 4 Andrea Brackett
5 96 13 10 12 23 38 Chontel |Cook
3 5 4 * 1 0 Mitchell |Cunninghat
5 91 6 24 16 25 20 Caroline [Dallaire
3 2 2 0 0 Dorothy |DeCoste
2 2 2 0 Drew Donnelly
4 20 2 2 16 0 Virginia Dorsey
0 0 * Gwen Duren
2 23.5 17.5 6 Megan Fleming
2 0 0 0 Cheryl Garno
3 44.5 2.5 16 26 Kristen Gehrke
1 1 1 Jenn Giguere
4 47 7 26 14 0 Reylyn Giroux
5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 Tracey Giroux
2 23.5 17.5 6 Megan Fleming
1 0 * 0 Lauren Gough
2 0 0 0 Meghan |Graham
1 0 0 Heather |Guerrero
5 115.5 6 19.5 41 4 45 Steve Hamelin
1 2.5 2.5 Audi Hollister
1 6.5 6.5 Sheri Hollister
1 0 0 Michelle |Howell




Juneau, Karla

Kadow, Michael

King, Kenny

Lagace, Ann

Lamoy, Hugh

Lavalley, Alex

McKinstry, Alvie

Melanson, Dianne

Meldrum, Wyatt

Nolan, Keegan

Pendergast, Marla

Quenneville, David

Quenneville, Kara

Roberts, Kysa

Rosado, Heidi

Rudd, Emily

Severance, Haley

Sfera, Dylan

Sfera, Julia

Sfera, Katie

Sprano, Joe

Tefft, Nichole

Trinceri, Joe

Whidden, Mark

Zalak, Joann

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

5 77 18 5 40 4 10 Karla Juneau

1 23 23 Michael |Kadow

1 0 0 Kenny King

4 23.5 9 6.5 8 0 Ann Lagace

5 40.5 6 14 14 0 6.5 Hugh Lamoy

1 0 0 Alex Lavalley

1 0 0 Alvie McKinstry
1 0 0 Dianne Melanson
1 0 0 Wyatt Meldrum
1 0 0 Keegan Nolan

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Marla Pendergast
4 58 8.5 16.5 13 20 David Quenneville
4 15 8.5 4.5 2 0 Kara Quenneville
3 4 0 4 0 Kysa Roberts

1 0 0 Heidi Rosado

1 17 17 Emily Rudd

0 0 * Haley Severance
3 29.5 28 1.5 0 Dylan Sfera

3 12.5 0 9 3.5 Julia Sfera

3 6 0 5 1 Katie Sfera

0 0 * Joe Sprano

4 a4 4 18 5 17 Nichole |Tefft

1 0 0 Joe Trinceri

1 16 16 Mark Whidden
5 132 19 23 18 25 47 Joann Zalak

0 0

0 0




First Name
Belcher, Barbara

Bernholz, Ryan

Blevins, Paul

Brooks, Nadine

Castillo, Dawn

Delorme, Francois

Dube, Gerry

Filingeri, Amanda

Goodwin, Linda Sue

Gough, Kelly

Green, Tracy

Guerin, Ernie

Hurrell, Carley

King, Sally

Labbe, Guy

Labbe, Scott

Lanpher, Emily

Lanpher, Holly

Lawless, Lauren

Meldrum, Stephanie

Mischanko, Jerry

Murphy, Steve

Myers, Dennis

Nickerson, Heather

Pinkowski, Daniel

Renda, Julie

Reynolds, Diane

Reynolds, Troy

Rosborough, Mark

Spaulding, Robert

Rating

p
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05/07/17 | 06/11/17 | 07/09/17 | 08/13/17 | 09/10/17 | 10/01/17

Total ToFaI POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS .

Shows |Points First Name Last Name
1 Barbara |Belcher
1 19 19 Ryan Bernholz
5 151 44.5 24.5 16 32.5 335 Paul Blevins
1 34 34 Nadine Brooks
4 13 4 9 0 0 Dawn Castillo
1 8 8 Francois |Delorme
1 16 16 Gerry Dube
1 0 0 Amanda |Filingeri
4 28 3 9 10 6 Linda Sue |Goodwin
5 19 9 2 0 8 0 Kelly Gough
1 0 0 Tracy Green
4 78 0 40 19 19 Ernie Guerin
1 0 0 Carley Hurrell
1 28 28 Sally King
2 15 14 1 Guy Labbe
1 14 14 Scott Labbe
1 0 0 Emily Lanpher
3 75 14 44 17 Holly Lanpher
3 42 34 6 2 Lauren Lawless
1 34 34 Stephanie [Meldrum
4 43.5 2.5 0 41 0 Jerry Mischanko
1 8 8 Steve Murphy
2 100 81 19 Dennis Myers
1 0 0 Heather |Nickerson
4 105 10 52 29 14 Daniel Pinkowski
4 16 16 0 0 0 Julie Renda
2 21 17 4 Diane Reynolds
1 20 20 Troy Reynolds
3 70 40 20 10 Mark Rosborougl
0 0 * Robert Spaulding |




Thomas, Cecil

Welch, Squirrel

Wiest, Victoria

Zalak, Hailey

Zemek, Kassie

First Name
Bacalles, Ryan

Boden, Chance

Butts, Leah

Butts, Molly

Butts, Rob

Champion, Terry

Chase, Stephen

Claessens, Paul

Dahms, Tracy

Demers, Martin

Filingeri, Ben

Goodwin, Frank

Goyer, Maverick

Greene, Alison

Lambert, Garrett

Melanson, Vaughn

Meserve, Michelle

Morissette, Alain

Paquette, Julie

Perssonatti, Heather

Perssonatti, Scott

Pino, Julie

Reynolds, Nikki

Shaw, Beth

Vanderwarf, Reece

Rating ‘
3
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1 51 51 Cecil Thomas
0 0 * Squirrel  [Welch
1 12 12 Victoria Wiest
4 99.5 20 32 14 335 Hailey Zalak
0 0 * Kassie Zemek
0 0

05/07/17 | 06/11/17 | 07/09/17 | 08/13/17 | 09/10/17 | 10/01/17

Total | Total | 5 \rs ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS .

Shows | Points First Name Last Name
2 25 2 23 Ryan Bacalles
1 13 13 Chance Boden
3 24 15 6 3 Leah Butts
2 18 1 17 Molly Butts
5 185.5 36 23 75 24.5 27 Rob Butts
1 28 28 Terry Champion
1 32 32 Stephen [Chase
4 83 28 19 29 7 Paul Claessens
1 15 15 Tracy Dahms
5 128.5 32 27 44 14.5 11 Martin Demers
1 44 44 Ben Filingeri
4 34 9 14.5 9 1.5 Frank Goodwin
5 159 16 24.5 54 16.5 48 Maverick |Goyer
2 84.5 56 28.5 Alison Greene
3 30.5 8 3.5 19 Garrett Lambert
1 13 13 Vaughn |Melanson
4 44 6 10 28 0 Michelle |Meserve
1 0 0 Alain Morissette
5 110.5 19.5 25 40 16 10 Julie Paquette
2 22 8 14 Heather |Perssonatti
2 29 3 26 Scott Perssonatti
1 46 46 Julie Pino
1 0 0 Nikki Reynolds
1 6.5 6.5 Beth Shaw
1 4 4 Reece Vanderwar




Wilson-Labbe, Heathe 1 6 6 Amanda |Filingeri
Zemek, Joe 1 22 22 Joe Zemek

0 0

05/07/17 | 06/11/17 | 07/09/17 | 08/13/17 | 09/10/17 | 10/01/17
) Rating | 1% | Total | poirs ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS -

First Name Shows | Points First Name Last Name
Ayers, Stan 4 1 1 1 Stan Ayers
Chase, Marlon 4 1 36 36 Marlon Chase
Crociata, Pat 4 4 61 20.5 12 21 7.5 Pat Crociata
Dahms, Corey 4 1 31 31 Corey Dahms
Franko, Mike 4 2 13 5 8 Mike Franko
Guay, David 4 5 127.5 16.5 26.5 38 22 24.5 David Guay
Mariage, Denis 4 1 10 10 Denis Mariage
Mariage, Nicholas 4 1 30 30 Nicholas |Mariage
Meldrum, Michael 4 1 8 8 Michael |Meldrum
Renda, Gabe 4 1 18 18 Gabe Renda
Smith, Meredith 4 1 1 1 Meredith [Smith
Tefft, Brandon 4 4 54 7.5 2 16 28.5 Brandon |Tefft
Thomas, Judy 4 1 14 14 Judy Thomas
Trenholm, Bruce 4 1 20 20 Bruce Trenholm
Wiest, Brad 4 2 27.5 15.5 12 Brad Wiest

0 0

05/07/17 | 06/11/17 | 07/09/17 | 08/13/17 | 09/10/17 | 10/01/17
. POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS -

First Name First Name Last Name
Brunet, Guy 22 38 6 Guy Brunet
Demers, Gaeton 5 102 23 12 28 25 14 Gaeton Demers
Goyer, Mario 5 78.5 27 35 2 12 2.5 Mario Goyer
Sfera, Steve 3 92 58 20.5 13.5 Steve Sfera
Smith, Brent 1 24 24 Brent Smith
Trenholm, Brodie 1 20 20 Brodie Trenholm

0 0




Ratin Total
First Name & Shows

Demers, Annelie () 3

Total

‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘

05/07/17 [ 06/11/17 | 07/09/17 | 08/13/17 | 09/10/17 | 10/01/17

Mariage, David 6

Vanderwarf, Ashton 6

Total
First Name Shows
Borgia, Nick 7 2

Rating

Total
Points
78.5

‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘ POINTS ‘

76

2.5

Points First Name Last Name
45 33 4.5 7.5 Annelie Demers
1 8.5 8.5 David Mariage
1 49 49 Ashton Vanderwar
0 0
0 0
05/07/17 | 06/11/17 | 07/09/17 | 08/13/17 | 09/10/17 | 10/01/17

First Name Last Name

Nick

Borgia

Wonderley, Chris 7

181.5

30.5

26

98

27

Chris

Wonderley

0
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0
0
0




